MLK Morning Bus R

10 7:49 am

Avenue 13 and Watt St.

10 .51 am

27 7:55 am

E. Gary Lane and Diamond Wa

Parkwood Park and 12514 Watt
St.

11 46 7:56 am Hwy 145 and Bonnie Way

12 46 8:05 am Road 30 Y2 and Donald Ave

13 46 8:11 am Island Dr. and Road 400

14 46 8:13 am Road 29 and Avenue 16 V4

15 46 8:15 am Avenue 15 /2 and Watson St.

16 46 8:17 am N. Crimson Way and W. Scarlet
Dr.

17 46 8:21 am Road 28 12 and Avenue 15

18 6 8:23 am Avenue 15 and Nachitos Ct.

7 51 8:17 am Parkwood Ave and Tangerine
Ave.

8 51 8:33 am 20493 Avenue 12

9 51 8:42 am Road 28 V4 and Lada Ave.

10 51 8:47 am 13887 Road 29

11 51 8:48 am 14139 Road 29

12 51 8:49 am 14479 Road 29

(@)}

8:50 am

56 7:57 am

28666 Avenue 14 V2

Colombard Dr. and Gary Lane

56 8:01 am

Stadium and Bernardi Ave.

e}

8:06 am

59 8:25 am

Carl’s Jr. and 101 East Lewis St.

oo N
(@)

Parkwood Ave. and Tangerine
Ave

8:48 am

60 7:55 am

San Sebastian Ave. and Bilbao Ct

Road 29 ¥4 and Avenue 13 Y2

8:15 am

Watt St. and Stanford Ave.

—
(o)
o

14 61 8:07 am Road 28 %2 and Cholla Ave/
28512 Avenue 13 1/4
15 61 8:10 am Road 28 2 and Avenue 13




16 61 8:12 am 13660 Road 28 V2

17 61 8:15 am 28666 Avenue 14 1/2

18 61 8:17 am 14128 Road 29

19 61 8:22 am MTECH and 955 Lilly St




